
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK  
CC Applications Notified for compliance of 

court fees/removal of defects.  

Date : 15.07.2024  

SL

. 

No

. 

C.A.No. 

Date of 

Applicatio

n 

Case No. 
Applican

t 

Court Fee 

Specificatio

n 

Notif

y 

Date 
 

NOT READY CASES 
 

1 
67429/201

6 
24.09.2016 CRLA/148/2011 

J.K.BHUYA

N 
46.00,3*46 

2024-

07-15  

2 
22781/201

8 
11.04.2018 CRLA/59/2018 M.K.RANA 2.00,3*2 

2024-

07-15  

3 
25908/201

8 
19.04.2018 SA/182/1988 M.K.RANA 15.00,3*15 

2024-

07-15  

4 
63917/201

8 
19.11.2018 JCRLA/39/2007 M.K.RANA 27.00,3*27 

2024-

07-15  

5 
22690/202

2 
11.04.2022 CRLA/713/2021 

S.K.BEHER

A 
5.00,3*5 

2024-

07-15  

6 
97046/202

2 
02.11.2022 CRA/105/2002 

S K 

BEHERA 
9.00,3*9 

2024-

07-15  

7 
27345/202

3 
04.03.2023 JCRLA/84/2019 

S.K.BEHER

A 
2.00,3*2 

2024-

07-15  

8 
27366/202

3 
04.03.2023 JCRLA/79/2009 

SANJAY 

KUMAR 

BEHERA 

11.00,3*11 
2024-

07-15  

9 
50659/202

4 
30.05.2024 RSA/126/2014 

B.N 

MOHAPATRA 
2.00,3*2 

2024-

07-15  

10 
51740/202

4 
19.06.2024 WA/1356/2023 B S SWAIN 4.00,3*4 

2024-

07-15  

11 
52854/202

4 
24.06.2024 WP(C)/8911/2022 P.K JENA 

5.00,3*5 sent 

to xerox 

2024-

07-15  

12 
52863/202

4 
24.06.2024 WP(C)/8911/2022 P.K JENA 

5.00,3*5 sent 

to xerox 

2024-

07-15  

13 
54119/202

4 
26.06.2024 TRP(C)/105/2023 S.NAYAK 7.00,3*7 

2024-

07-15  

14 
54160/202

4 
26.06.2024 RVWPET/237/2015 A DAS 2 DFA 

2024-

07-15  

15 
54880/202

4 
28.06.2024 WP(C)/5537/2021 G C SAFAR 7.00,3*7 

2024-

07-15  

16 
55579/202

4 
01.07.2024 RSA/406/2005 S PARIDA 14.00,3*14 

2024-

07-15  



17 
55680/202

4 
02.07.2024 CRLMP/104/2014 M NAYAK 33.00,3*33 

2024-

07-15  

18 
56020/202

4 
03.07.2024 RVWPET/422/2019 

H K 

MALLICK 
5.00,3*5 

2024-

07-15  

19 
56406/202

4 
03.07.2024 TRP(C)/320/2023 M R BARIK 4.00,3*4 

2024-

07-15  

20 
56644/202

4 
04.07.2024 CRLMC/536/2024 

PRADIPTA 

KUMAR 

MOHANTY 

5.00,3*5 
2024-

07-15  

21 
56688/202

4 
04.07.2024 WP(C)/5696/2024 D BARIK 93.00,3*93 

2024-

07-15  

22 
56707/202

4 
04.07.2024 ITA/80/2023 K C PANDA 3.00,3*3 

2024-

07-15  

23 
56711/202

4 
04.07.2024 SA/207/1989 

P K 

MISHRA 
9.00,3*9 

2024-

07-15  

24 
56713/202

4 
04.07.2024 RSA/302/2008 D NAYAK 2.00,3*2 

2024-

07-15  

25 
56958/202

4 
05.07.2024 RFA/67/2006 

K.K 

MOHANTY 

5.00,3*5 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2024-

07-15  

26 
57117/202

4 
05.07.2024 WP(C)/10087/2024 

J D 

MUDULI 
8.00,3*8 

2024-

07-15  

27 
57341/202

4 
09.07.2024 SA/367/1983 L SAHOO 13.00,3*13 

2024-

07-15  

28 
57684/202

4 
09.07.2024 ARBA/8/2011 N C SINHA 37.00,3*37 

2024-

07-15  

29 
57702/202

4 
09.07.2024 CRLMA/17/2022 

JYOTI 

PRAKASH 

KAR 

4.00,3*4 
2024-

07-15  

30 
57705/202

4 
09.07.2024 TRP(C)/346/2022 

P K 

MISHRA 
3.00,3*3 

2024-

07-15  

31 
57774/202

4 
10.07.2024 WP(C)/13399/2023 

J.K 

MOHANTY 
6.00,3*6 

2024-

07-15  

32 
57784/202

4 
10.07.2024 WP(C)/15611/2011 M ROUT 2.00,3*2 

2024-

07-15  

33 
57964/202

4 
10.07.2024 RSA/368/2017 J PARIDA 3 DFA 

2024-

07-15  

34 
57996/202

4 
10.07.2024 CRLMP/1343/2023 B B DAS 4.00,3*4 

2024-

07-15  

35 
58024/202

4 
10.07.2024 CMPAT/4/2002 G R PATRA 8.00,3*8 

2024-

07-15  

36 
58107/202

4 
11.07.2024 WA/469/2013 

P C 

MOHANTY 
3.00,3*3 

2024-

07-15  

37 
58115/202

4 
11.07.2024 FAO/156/2024 

R K MAHA 

BHOI 
6.00,3*6 

2024-

07-15  

38 
58131/202

4 
11.07.2024 

WPC(OAC)/1307/201

4 

R K MAHA 

BHOI 
4.00,3*4 

2024-

07-15  

39 58135/202 11.07.2024 WPC(OA)/1536/2016 B D 4.00,3*4 2024-
 



4 BISWAL 07-15 

40 
58156/202

4 
11.07.2024 WP(C)/5893/2020 

GANESH 

SAHOO 
3.00,3*3 

2024-

07-15  

41 
58412/202

4 
11.07.2024 WP(C)/267/2024 

H K 

MALLICK 
5.00,3*5 

2024-

07-15  

42 
58432/202

4 
11.07.2024 BLAPL/980/2024 

P K 

PARIDA 

6.00,3*6 

download copy 

2024-

07-15  

43 
58436/202

4 
11.07.2024 RVWPET/259/2023 

A 

SUNDARAY 
4.00,3*4 

2024-

07-15  

44 
58440/202

4 
11.07.2024 WP(C)/13020/2023 A K SWAIN 14.00,3*14 

2024-

07-15  

45 
58445/202

4 
11.07.2024 RSA/274/2022 P K LENKA 26.00,3*26 

2024-

07-15  

READY CASES 
 

46 
58032/202

4 
10.07.2024 WP(C)/17596/2015 A K SAA 

3.00,3*3 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2024-

07-15  

47 
58038/202

4 
10.07.2024 WP(C)/2566/2024 N K LENKA 

3.00,3*3 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2024-

07-15  

48 
58430/202

4 
11.07.2024 BLAPL/2213/2024 

H K 

MOHANTY 

3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2024-

07-15  

49 
58526/202

4 
12.07.2024 OJC/12134/1998 

A K 

SARANGI 
10.00,3*10 dms  

2024-

07-15  

50 
58773/202

4 
12.07.2024 WP(C)/14103/2024 

S S 

PRUSTY 
5.00,5*3 file 

2024-

07-15  

51 
59070/202

4 
15.07.2024 CONTC/3000/2024 

PRAKASH 

KUMAR 

JENA 

2.00,3*2 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2024-

07-15  

N I C 

 


